

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: DAYDREAM BHAGALPUR 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-09-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2025-09-17	Transfer from Daydream	$txn_MNHpg5X$	\$77.00	\$77.00
2025-09-25	Transfer from Daydream	txn_nEHMq52	\$120.00	\$197.00
2025-09-25	Transfer from Daydream	txn_AWHxzrY	\$247.00	\$444.00
2025-09-25	Wire to Subodh Yadav	txn_evHRB7A	-\$334.74	\$109.26
2025-09-26	Transfer from Daydream	txn_gnHPygy	\$110.19	\$219.45
2025-09-26	Transfer to HCB Operations	txn_wNHJOl8	-\$25.00	\$194.45
2025-09-26	Transfer from Daydream	txn_gnHPyoo	\$11.39	\$205.84
2025-09-27	Transfer from Daydream	$txn_kWHPZYy$	\$80.00	\$285.84
2025-09-28	RAZ*Blinkit	txn_rYHQMG6	-\$6.20	\$279.64
2025-09-28	Transfer from Daydream	txn_0eHqr7y	\$280.00	\$559.64
2025-09-28	Transfer from Daydream	txn_qkHXPyn	\$155.80	\$715.44
	WITHDRAWN: \$365.94. DEPOSITED: \$1,081.38.			\$715.44

 ${\it Daydream~Bhagalpur}$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from ${\it Daydream~Bhagalpur}$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.